Weber Ji€inska50

2024-05-25 Ji&in

N2K Nadéje Il kluci [start d7]
start ~ 10:38:13 | 2015 - 2017 | registered: 20

rank

1

17

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
4/Kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
15/Kluci
16/kluci
17/Kluci

DNS /kluci
DNS /kluci
DNS /kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
320
347
314
315
316
328
318
333
330
343
324
307
358
325
352
350
337
301
309
504

name
SEBASTIAN KUCERA
ZDENEK ZAJICEK
JACHYM JERABEK
MIKULAS KAZDA
MATE] KAZDA
DAVID MORAVEK
ADAM KOLLATOR
VIT POSPISIL
ADAM PARA
LUBOR VANEK
LUKAS LUSTICKY
ALBERT GABRIEL
KRISTIAN BRYSCEJN
TOMAS MACH
ADAM BILEK
MATOUS MILLER
MATYAS TABORSKY
RICHARD RUDOLF COGAN
VOJTA HORYNA
ADAM BILEK

year

2015
2015
2015
2017
2015
2016
2016
2015
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2015
2016

team

HSK CYCLING TEAM

MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

DOLNI BOUSOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
DLOUHA LHOTA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
STRELCI

JICIN

LUZANY

STRELCI

CZECH TALLBOYS
CHOTEC

HRADEC KRALOVE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CZECH TALLBOYS

finish
03:02.2
03:13.5
03:25.9
03:27.1
03:27.1
03:35.1
03:36.6
03:37.1
03:50.8
03:53.2
03:53.8
03:55.5
04:18.9
04:34.5
04:43.7
04:48.5
04:49.4

2024-06-30 18:24:19 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

alte
AN

(3

results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:11

00:23
00:24
00:24
00:32
00:34
00:34
00:48
00:51

00:51

00:53
01:16
01:32
01:41

01:46
01:47
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